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JOSE LIGIA MACEDO ALVES

JOSE GONCALO DE LIMA JUNIOR

LEINA LISIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
WEVERTON ANDRADE DA CUNHA
LIDJACKSON DA SILVA MARTINS

LIDIA RAYANE BARBOZA DE MORAIS
JEFFERSON MEDEIROS ROCHA

VANESSA SABRINA COSTA NEGREIROS
ELIDA MIRELLE DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
KLEITON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVES
BRUNO FIRMINO DA SILVA MOREIRA
JOYCE PEREIRA RODRIGUES

PATRICIA KALIANY FREITAS DO COUTO FERREIRA
JAILMA NUNES VIANA DE OLIVEIRA
ADELIA RAFAELA ALBUQUERQUE DE ARAUJO
JUSSARA ADRIANA DOS SANTOS

GILSIVAN SALES MEDEIROS DE AQUINO
MILLENA FERNANDES DAS CHAGAS
LILIANE CARLOS DE PAIVA

LUIZ FERNANDO DE MEDEIROS PAIVA MOURA
ANCLEA MONICA DO NASCIMENTO

ANA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

MAYCON DA SILVA LIDIO

INDYRA JULIA LOPES MAIA

EMANUEL GEORGE DA SILVA ALMEIDA
JERFERSON FREITAS DA SILVA

PAULO SERGIO DE MENDONCA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO BEZERRA SOBRINHO NETO
ERICA RAYSLA DE GOIS SOUSA

MATEUS VICTOR DE LIRA LOPES

ANTONIO WIGENES LOURENCO BEZERRA
PEDRO WALTER DE LUCENA ALVES

JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
LEONARDO DA SILVA FAUSTINO
WELLICLETCA RAMONNE DA SILVA PEREIRA
CAYO RAVEL RODRIGUES ALVES

GABRIEL DA SILVA DUARTE

BRENDOU MATUSAEL ARNAUD NOGUEIRA
CRISTINEY RAMON DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
EMANUEL ALVES DE MELO

JEFFERSON ALLYSON RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ELIAS REIS COSTA

JOAO PAULO BARBOSA SOARES

JOAO MARIA ROMAO DE SOUZA FILHO
RODRIGO BEZERRA DE LIMA

JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA LIMA

CLAUDIO NAUDYNNY SOARES DE SOUZA
ANDREZA GUIDA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
FERNANDA MORAIS DA SILVA

WILLISVAN NORONHA DE BRITO

YAGO LEONARDO SILVA

LUCAS LEVI ANDRADE SANTOS
LEONARDO CARLOS DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA SOARES REBOUCAS
ANTONIO GOMES DE MELO JUNIOR

560,795
543,645
534,265
514,065
512,210
510,345
508,810
487,635
469,860
453,360
450,405
449,555
445,650
613,855
585,250
578,520
574,525
566,800
544,605
535,495
505,075
501,580
499,220
494,710
467,160
450,215
444,845
639,975
594,395
570,755
551,560
550,115
541,370
541,065
539,355
537,165
525,675
522,240
517,680
512,500
507,295
503,535
499,265
482,045
475,415
473,535
471,400
468,140
467,640
465,035
459,800
457,660
454,465
448,200
436,720
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JOSINEIDE BALDINA DE AZEVEDO
MACIEL DA SILVA PEREIRA
JOAO PAULO HELVECIO GOMES

FRANCISCO AILTON ALVES DE MEDEIROS JUNIOR

ISADORA BENEVIDES DE CASTRO
VALESCA MARQUES MELO

RAYRA NYLANIA MENEZES DE SOUZA
ALICIA MARIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
KAIENA DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
WALKIRIA KARIZIA DA SILVA

LIDIA KANDICE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
VIVIA VANIA DE OLIVEIRA

MANUELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

DAYANE BORGES LINHARES
JOSICLEIDE GADELHA NOBRE

KAYSE CRISTINA ALVES FERNANDES
LUIZ EDUARDO NOGUEIRA ANDRADE
AMANDA REBOUCAS PEREIRA CARVALHO
MARINA MAYARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MISLAINE DA SILVA FERNANDES
GABRIEL NICOLAS HOLANDA BARRETO
THAIS CARLA LIMA DE ARAUJO

JOAO GUILHERME QUEIROZ SENA
ANA LUZIA FERREIRA AMARAL
JOILSON MARQUES FERREIRA FILHO
VIVIANE VALERIA BASILIO DE SOUSA
IVANA TAYNA DA SILVA GURGEL
PAULO ROBERTO DO REGO FRANCA
AMANDA KAROLLINE DA COSTA LIMA
GERSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS MOTA TORRES JUNIOR
MICAELLY FONSECA DE QUEIROZ

SARA LUIZA DE LIMA BARBOSA
TAMIRES CAROLINE DE SOUZA BEZERRA
THIARLLY HERIWDSON ALVES DA SILVA
MARCIANO CAVALCANTI MEDEIROS
WEMMESON SAUL PEIXOTO SANTANA
WILLY COSTA DA CUNHA

FLAVIANE COSTA DE SOUZA

CELINO VICENTE REBOUCAS NETO
EDIEH LENON FERREIRA NOGUEIRA
KARLOS MAGNOS NUNES GONCALVES
ALEFE MESAQUE ALVES DE MEDEIROS
ADRIANA ESMIRNA DE SOUSA FERNANDES
ADSON ALCANTARA LIMA SILVA
ELIZABETE ELIAS RODRIGUES FERREIRA
RUTH DIOGENES LOPES

PAULA LEA DA SILVA GARCAO

MOISES EMANUEL RIBEIRO
THAYNARA FERREIRA AGUIAR
KAYANARA LILIAN SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA RAFFAELLY DA SILVA FERREIRA
WESLEY GOMES DE ALMEIDA

LIVIA CAROLINE DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO MENDONCA

426,340
418,255
414,475
535,090
529,820
528,115
510,445
496,810
492,545
490,735
476,730
473,990
466,925
450,540
433,470
392,065
600,800
587,450
586,345
579,385
563,715
553,190
551,285
550,170
541,675
530,165
529,610
528,315
523,455
519,615
516,875
515,860
514,825
512,655
510,120
506,270
505,720
499,455
499,090
495,985
495,865
495,850
494,980
494,085
492,105
491,365
487,740
485,915
484,455
479,875
478,415
478,255
476,700
473,845
472,505
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MORGANA MILENA SILVA DE QUEIROZ
AIRTON NERES DA SILVA FERREIRA
FELIPE DANTAS DE ARAUJO

LUANA MICAELLY AZEVEDO DA SILVA
MARCIANO DA SILVA FERNANDES
MARIA LUIZA LIMA ARAUJO

MARIA IZABEL BEZERRA RIBEIRO

ISLANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE PAULO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
ELAINE ADNA SANTOS PEREIRA

LARISSA ISABELLY RODRIGUES DE PAULA
NICOLAS RAFAEL DANTAS FREITAS
TRICIA PAULA DA SILVA

ANA CLARA LIMA PEREIRA

FERNANDA ALAIDE BARBOSA SANTOS
FRANCISCO LEOFABIO SILVA SOUSA
MARIA DE FATIMA DE MEDEIROS VIEIRA
SUAN ALLISSON DA SILVA MORAIS
THAISA THAIANA PEREIRA DA TRINDADE
AIRTON PAULINO SOUZA

JOSE VICKTOR GOMES RIBEIRO

PAULA WALERIA DE LUCENA ALVES
GISELLY FIRMINO DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO NUNES SOUZA DE MENDONCA
RAYANE ROCHELLY ALMEIDA COUTO
MARCOS ANDRE DO NASCIMENTO CRUZ
BRUNO DO NASCIMENTO BRASIL LEITE MOURA
STEFANY CAROLINY DE SOUZA ROCHA
ERICLYS SANDERSON DE ARAUJO COSTA
RENATA DE OLIVEIRA FILGUEIRA

464,040
463,645
461,195
460,805
459,485
455,290
454,840
453,560
452,345
450,555
449,840
449,320
447,170
440,885
436,250
414,105
412,310
410,485
378,185
522,170
515,130
475,700
436,460
433,825
526,390
501,045
467,085
464,060
431,580
400,505
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